Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 10/11/23

New Hire

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Last Name

Amiana
Balasbas
Baquial
Brown
Echem
Lago
Lardizabal
Moreno
Peiffer
Rocama
Rollins
Sanchez
Steele
Zerna

First Name

Jolaica

Hannah Gwen
Mary Claire
Emira

Vanessa Kristine
Julie Bee
Evelyn

Frank

Veronica

Genes

Daniel

Kelly

Megan

Annaliz Montano

Position

SDC

Chemistry

ELD

Kindergarten
Science

Math

4th Grade

Physical Education
Music

SDC

Physical Education
Resource Specialist
Math Intervention
SDC

Site

Wren Avenue
Concord High

El Dorado

Mt. Diabo Elementary
El Dorado
Foothill

Meadow Homes
College Park High
Pine Hollow
Hidden Valley
Riverview
Concord High
Walnut Acres

Sun Terrace

Hire Date

8/31/23
8/31/23
9/19/23
9/25/23
9/5/23
8/3 /23
9/5/23
8/21/23
10/2 /23
8/31/23
8/31/23
9/5/23
10/2 /23
9/71/23
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Board Date

10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/11/23



